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Lista de admitidos

PROFESORES DE ENSENANZA SECUNDARIA: ADMINISTRACION DE EMPRESAS
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Primer Apellido

ABAD
AGUARELES
ALEJO
ALONSO ARMINO
ALTUZARRA
ALUTIZ
ALVAREZ
ALVAREZ
AMIGO
ARAGONES
ARMAS
ARRABAL
ARRIBAS
ARRILLAGA
ASENSIO
BAIGORRI
BANDERAS
BANOS
BELLIDO
BENEDICTO
BENITO
BLAZQUEZ
BOCANEGRA
BOLADO
BRANA
CABALLERO
CALAHORRA
CALLEJON
CAMACHO
CAMBIASO
CANDELEDA
CANTOS
CANTOS
CARAZO
CARO
CARRASCO
CARRERA
CARRILLO
CASTANEDO
CENEA
CERDAN
CEREZO YUSTE
COLACIO
CONESA
CORDOBA
CORREA
CORTES
CRESPIN

Segundo Apellido

GARCIA
ALONSO
MIRAVALLES
CASTRO
CORNEJO
HERNANDO
LADRON
PEREZ
BAZO
CORREDOR
VINEGRA
NAVARRO
CAMARGO
RUBIO
MONTEAGUDO
SAN VICENTE
MORENO
SANCHEZ
CUELLAR
CANOVAS
MATA
SANTOS
LOPEZ
MARTINEZ
LOPEZ
CABRERA
RUIZ
ALARCON
FERNANDEZ
HOTT
LOPEZ
MOLINA
MOLINA
CABRERIZO
DIAZ
SERRANO
OLIVAR
ESPADA
GALAN
MIGUEL
MORENO
GONZALEZ
MOYANO
HURTADO
CEREZO
MARTIN
FELIPE

NUNEZ DE ARENAS

Nombre
LUIS
JESUS
MARIA ALMUDENA
BEATRIZ
JESUS
ANA
GUSTAVO
CARLOS MAYO
BELINDA
SHEILA
SUSANA
MARIA JESUS
MARTA ISABEL
ROSANA
MARI CARMEN
BEGONA
ALVARO
PEDRO GABRIEL
MIRIAM
MARIA
PILAR MARIA
ROSA ANA
DIEGO JESUS
MARIA ISABEL
SARA LUCIA
ANTONIO
DIANA
ANTONIO FRANCISCO
FRANCISCO JOSE
ANTONIETTA
AMANDA
CARMEN
DAVID
EMILIO
SERGIO
MELODI
FIDEL
FRANCISCO
M URBELINA
JAVIER
BEATRIZ
PATRICIA ESTHER
ANA
LAURA
ROSA MARIA
MARCOS
JOSE MANUEL
DAVID LEOPOLDO

Fecha: 01/03/2018

Definitivo

D.N.l.
48566660K
18052422K
16288653F
71278705A
16616076W
16553811K
16624787L
71638064X
16602287J
72885486G
16576530Q
47014011X
03859821F
16581155H
44388658S
16020553H
257168662
09190920M
47338526H
23059478T
45745269V
08112261T
52299269Y
16805246C
32826700L
80161700F
727977972
74717540Q
52798223K
X3390167J
44413256A
45587774A
75240170V
25184846F
16586457F
15455911A
123388937
48554458D
13782521R
16612435H
17456610R
09335656W
76654340D
23054704X
30948854P
49056064P
25172633F
30980468C
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N° Primer Apellido

49 CUBERO

50 CUELLO

51 DARIAS

52 DE LA BLANCA
53 DE LA HOZ
54 DE LA TORRE
55 DELGADO
56 DIAZ

57 DIAZ

58 DIAZ

59 DIEZ

60 DIGIACOMO
61 DOMINGUEZ
62 DOMINGUEZ
63 DURAN

64 ECHEVERRIA
65 ELFAU

66 ELUA

67 ESCRIBANO
68 ESPARZA
69 ESPINOSA
70 ESQUIVEL
71 EXTREMERA
72 FAUSTE

73 FERNANDEZ
74 FERNANDEZ
75 FERNANDEZ
76 FERNANDEZ
77 FERNANDEZ
78 FERNANDEZ
79 FERNANDEZ
80 FERRER

81 FORONDA
82 FUDIO

83 FUENTE

84 GAITEIRO
85 GALERA

86 GALLARDO
87 GARCIA

88 GARCIA

89 GARCIA

90 GARCIA

91 GARCIA

92 GARCIA

93 GARCIA

94 GARCIA

95 GARRIDO
96 GARRIDO

Segundo Apellido

GARCIA
FERNANDEZ
FUENTES
ARTOLA
LEBRERO
DIEZ
CEBRIAN
HIDALGO
GOMEZ
MENDOZA
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
GONZALO
MARTINEZ
GONZALEZ
PALACIOS
PUENTE
MINGUEZ
CARRASCO
MARTINEZ
EXPOSITO
SANCHEZ
BERNIA
JIMENEZ
CORRAL
FERNANDEZ
GARCIA
ITURRALDE
LANDAZURI
PEREZ
SAENZ
FERNANDEZ
PASCUAL
MARIN
PALACIOS
VENCE
CRUZ
ARIAS
CABALLERO
GOMEZ
MOLINA
MORENO
SANZ
SIMON
TRUJILLO
ANDRES
MESA
RUBIO

Nombre
REBECA
JORGE
RITA
FRANCISCO DE BORJA
GUILLERMO
FELIX
JOSE MANUEL
RICARDO
ADRIANA MARIA
ANA CARMEN
DIEGO
ESTHER
ENRIQUE
RUBEN
CRISTIAN
JUAN PABLO
MARTA
RAFAEL BORJA
LUIS
VENANCIO
PEDRO
JOSE ANTONIO
FRANCISCO JAVIER
CRISTINA
RUBEN
MARIA TERESA
CARLOS
CRISTINA
CRISTINA
MARIA BELEN
PATRICIA
NAIARA
JAVIER
JAVIER
CONSOLACION
MARIA DEL PILAR
MARIA DEL MAR
VICTOR MANUEL
ANGEL
MARIA JOSE
ANTONIO LUIS
MIGUEL ANTONIO
ELENA MARIA
MONICA
MARIANA
EVA
JUAN JOSE
MARTA

Fecha:

01/03/2018

Definitivo

D.N.l.
72090617S
76948188D
78529917M
74691340J
32864233Q
16290542X
29186540T
75909457G
75729511X
72793905D
09796113E
44637401J
16597776X
773412497
08882784T
165991147
18041450C
13165580N
74508601D
23304318M
30806195H
74677163G
77805689R
78752917C
16594804M
10861317G
16573631S
72677145C
727962792
72781687G
16605152A
72477341V
16615866E
16576524X
75550167C
52482606X
76630553G
53262099X
71764222J
16548395X
54103500W
26246480F
17725041E
20027658V
47005262R
76920421A
08837701C
16621586S
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Primer Apellido

GIMENO
GIMILIO
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALO
GRACIA
GRAO
GUERRA
GUERRERO
HERCE

HERMOSILLA

HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERRERO
HERREROS
HERREROS
HORTELANO
IRIARTE
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
LASHERAS
LLORENTE
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LORENZO
MACHO

MARHUENDA

MARIN
MARIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ

Segundo Apellido

GARCIA
ORTIZ
MARCH
SANCHEZ
DE FRUTOS
GARCIA
MARTINEZ
GRACIA
MATEO
FERNANDEZ
CASTILLEJO
LUCENA

DE BLAS
RUIZ
BERNAL
LLORENTE
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
MARTIN
HERREROS
ROLDAN
HONTANGAS
ARIZTEGU
AYLLON
CANO
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
RODRIGO
GUZMAN
BRAVO
BURGOS
CAMACHO
GARCIA
HERNANDEZ
AGUILERA
RAMON
ESTEVE
BAQUERO
TORO
ALVAREZ
ALVAREZ
BRENES
ANTONIO
ALCALDE
CAMARA
CAMPOS
CASTILLEJO
GARCIA

Nombre
JOSE MIGUEL
MARIA PILAR
GUILLERMO
DAVID ANTONIO
SONIA
JESUS
MARIA VALLE
JAVIER
FERNANDO
SILVIA
DAVID
VIRGINIA MARIA
MARIA LUCIA
ROCIO
PEDRO JOSE
BLANCA
JORGE
MARCELINO
PURIFICACION
SERGIO
DIEGO
DAVID
MARIA
ANA JOSE
JUDITH
EVA MARIA
FATIMA MARIA
SANDRA
MARIA VICTORIA
ESTEFANIA
GUADALUPE
JUAN CARLOS
MARIA MILAGROS
SARA
MARTA
LAURA
MONICA
DIEGO
ISABEL MARIA
MANUEL ALVARO
MARIA JESUS
CLARA MARIA
JESUS
MARIA SOL
EVA CECILIA
M TERESA
MIRIAN
MISAEL

Fecha:

01/03/2018

Definitivo

D.N.l.
16593429X
72785548R
33464660M
07976107Y
70257615K
71271235P
12766632E
72992702V
165857948
18447994Q
78755130W
310037842
72785462F
16575276G
21476689W
165805077
80072402H
715224702
18442108H
72798233J
72792864A
292100832
33445012E
52446369K
78750517N
70817094W
70828400S
769221358
09311617K
72795832G
72880777X
29791864X
26012915F
70818543W
43176882V
71451027D
22144663X
77706108X
75557506E
29493806D
35316848A
48989009K
70813255G
16556107V
44676326E
04588605J
16564017S
25412869P
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145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Primer Apellido

MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTOS
MAZA
MEDEL
MEDRANO
MELERO
MENDOZA
MENDOZA
MIERA
MIGUEL
MIGUEL
MIR
MORENO
MORENO
MOSQUERA
MOVILLA
MOYA
MUNETA
MUNIZ
MUNOZ
MUNOZ
MURILLO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO SOTO
OCA
OCHOA
OLARTE
OLIVER
OLIVEROS
ORDONEZ
ORTE
PELAEZ
PENA
PENALVER
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PINA
PRIETO
PUENTE
QUIJADA

Segundo Apellido

LILLO
OCHOA
PEREZ
REINARES
REINARES
TORRENTE
TORRES
DEL BLANCO
MARTINEZ
RUIZ
MEDIAVILLA
SAEZ
SANCHEZ
NAVARRO
PEREZ
ESPIGA
GONZALEZ
MARIJUAN
OFICIAL
GALILEA
ROJAS

DE LA FUENTE
HERREROS
SANCHEZ
SAN MARTIN
GAJATE
LEAL
PEREZ
RINCON
HONRUBIA
MINGUEZ
SAN MARTIN
LACALLE
RIANO
MARTI

BEN
GARCIA
PEREZ
ORDONEZ
CABADA
VICENTE
CONTRERAS
MEDINA
TENA
ARBIOL
SANTOS
ONA

GIL

Fecha: 01/03/2018

Definitivo
Nombre D.N.I.
RAUL 52773376Z
JOSE MIGUEL 16594475K
MARIA DEL CARMEN 72794932R
JOSE ANTONIO 16572979F
OLGA 16587481L
LUIS JESUS 76149833F
GEMA 287905221
MARIA ELENA 09784440X
MARIA JOSE 26048148G
MARIA DEL PILAR 16582939P
SUSANA 16553635Y
NATALIA 16616932F
VANESA ROCIO 286482627
ALMUDENA 45942926N
ANA ISABEL 16568649R
ANDREA 16615063R
SILVIA 71303701K
JUAN LUIS 16564171P
ROQUE 48443959W
MARIA VICTORIA 16530162Q
MANUEL 72697575A
ANA MARIA 16608832A
NOELIA 13172128M
TERESA DE LOS ANGELES 14632704N
FRANCISCO 44615145K
LAURA EMMANUELA 287948417
OLGA 48812669E
AGUSTIN JOSE 30788785L
YOLANDA 16614556T
DAVID 44856999F
SEBASTIAN 23281313T
MARIA LOURDES 16603854Q
OLGA 16550467N
ARANCHA 72739140F
ANDREU 53378295X
LARA 33999106T
NURIA 09810938N
JOSE ANTONIO 16590726K
DANIE 26234804S
ITZIAR 22735057V
MARIA ISABEL 74225972G
CRISTINA 53590715W
CRISTINA 45868649W
ROSA MARIA 73083950R
SILVIA 73090469B
RUT MARIA 12402799A
ENRIQUE JOSE 44228579Q
ALFONSO 11968301K
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193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

Primer Apellido
QUINTELA
REVUELTA
REY
REYES
RINCON
RINCON
RIVERA
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
ROSADO
ROYO
RUBIO
RUIZ
RUIZ
RUS
SAENZ
SAINZ
SALAS
SALAS
SALDANA
SAN JOSE
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHO
SANGUESA
SANTAMARIA
SANZ
SAURA
SEVILLA
SIMON
SOJO
SORIA
TENOR
TORRES
VALDIVIA
VALLE
VARGAS
VICENTE
VILLA
VILLALOBOS
VINARAS
VIZCAINO
ZARCO

Segundo Apellido
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
ORTUBAY
DEL PINO
GARCIA
SACRISTAN
LEON
REINA
RIVERA
SERRANO
VAZQUEZ
PEREZ
PARDAL
ARLANDIS
PEREZ
ALBA
SALAZAR
GARCIA
MORENO
RODRIGUEZ
RIVAS
TORGA
GARCIA
GARRIDO
GONZALEZ
IGLESIAS
MORENO
CALDERON
RUIZ
VIDORRETA
SANZ
MERONO
FUENTE
TADEO
TORRES
ESCOBAR
PENA
ANTELO
CASTRO
MARTIN
VEGA
LOPEZ
DIEZ
CASTILLA
REMIREZ
FERNANDEZ
PUNTEROS

Fecha: 01/03/2018
Definitivo
Nombre D.N.I.

ALEJANDRO 71308779Q
MARIA CARMEN 13138076Q
JOSE MIGUEL 30566841W
MIGUEL ANGEL 52484791X
FRANCISCA 14631043F

LORENZO 45572518L

NANCY ALINA 26796967N
ANTONIO ALBERTO 48981666S

MIGUEL 14619272N
AITANA MARIA 77141205X
MARIO 79252018K
NURIA 72791436R
ESTELA 16584821G
MIGUEL 26753378P
MARIA DEL CARMEN 25338303P
ELENA 25193213W
CAROLINA 16581584 X
DIANA 16600111E

MARIA DE LAS NIEVES 74730995Q
JOSE 24237871B
ROSA MARIA 34028117P
MIGUEL ANGEL 16576884W
ROBERTO 47354688B
SANDRA 72797654D
CRISTINA 12419234Q
PEDRO 70879467E
LETICIA 16624294D
MARIO 71305056L

NURIA 50759610J

VERONICA 16572317N
CRISTINA 12330303A
PEDRO JOSE 22966824J

FERNANDO 71289639N
JESUS 72794660M
JUAN MARIA 47504233X
GERMAN 53698953W
MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 30994104V
MARIA PAULA 77137155P
MANUELA 26027451F

MARIA DEL CARMEN 30604582T

FRANCISCA 75156398B
MARIA BEGONA 16534735N
MARIA LOURDES 09809747V
JUAN ANTONIO 75963136R
RAUL 16595030R
CRISTINA 78802647R
MARIO 06260405N



